CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET

Ie]
l’l

REGISTRATICN, S!CRIPTION AND STATISTICAL SERVIC;. APPENDIX A

30Y SCOUTS OF AMERICA

oate  SEPTEMBER Z, €7

SCCIAL SECURITY

FULL NAME U/AMES PA:ZTHJ QJ‘;E NUMBER UN R DUw A

can possibly get full name)

ADDRESS
cITy %RJWD smare CK z1p cooe 4 12b
DATE OF BIRTH %Pr 3 192% (This is important and should be exact)
APPROXIMATE AGE ! (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)
RELIGION UNKNOLS N NATIONALITY UQ/ | AMEL A

OCCUPATION KeTieep )
EDUCATION

WEIGHT 1490 EEIGHT 50" race CACCASIAN

COLOR OF HAIR BLAC COLOR OF EYES UN oW

"TSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS NAZL MEMCLARILI A

MARRKRIED OR SINGLE CHILDREN

(Number, ages, and names, if possible)
NAME OF SPOUSE

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY STATE POSITICON DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED
- -
SwiP T2y SHEL WO 0}~ MATE 7(%6

SPECIAL RECOGNITION

SUSPENDED OR DENIED REGISTRATION FOR FOLLOWING REASONS: Caz k*TWCHEWD
PensTRAT lond  wAS wiTHORAWH |V 1487 Vik LeTTEI.  mio-veA(l

SPECIFY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YCU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION AND LIST ATTACHED
SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS (STATE ONLY KNOWN FACTS, NOT RUMOR, CONJECTURE OR SPECULATION) :

CONFIDENTIAL |
S5P 101987 Huiia® nadd K Chdwe

Signed '
F. STARON ocT 137 SCOUT EXECUTIVE /JFS
JOSEPH L. ANGLIM Council (ém,w /ﬂ),a/l//u.a

RS-509
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October 12, 1987

Mr. Grant E. Robinson

Scout Executive

Columbia Pacific Council, No. 492

PERSONAL AMD CONFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: James Martin Rise

Dear Grant:

Thank you far the detailed information sent concerning the above Scouter.
This case has been reviewed with our attorney and is now on our permanent
Confidential File.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Direc*or
Registration Service

PE/eko -

cc: Western Region qgaDY TO FILE
oCt 1 ,4\987
can ORLEY
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COLUMBIA PACIFIC COUNCIL
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Heney L Bauer
Dresident
John A. Pedisweh, r
Counc! Commissioner
Qon A Wrean
Semuoe Vice Oresdent
Provram Oiviswn
Phl Coiombo
Sentur Vice Presadent
Qreranons Division
Jack Samper
Semor \ e President
Support Division
Richard C. Alexander
Senor Lice President

Frnaacal Ceveivoment Diviswon

Victor G, Ativen

Servor A e Cresident
Tadowinen: Trust Fuad
o .

IfJbl‘ ng
Arthur G Saruer
Vice Presicent
Advaniement
Qsear A Turner, fr
e Creswent
Expiveing
Hoilie Pini
Vive Preswdent
Pacific Service Area
Dr. Calvin Clark
Vice Presient
Mi 3e Heiens Service Ares
Laerv C. Lonton
Nce Toesigent
Coiumon Service Area
Kevin Padnick
Ve Deesicent
Camping & Jrocertes
Waes Pernin

2145 5.W. Front Avenue, [Pordand, OR 97201
505/226-3423 + Council No. 492
September 8, 1987

Mr. Paul Ernst

National Office,

Boy Scouts of America
1325 Walnut Hill Lane
Irving, Texas 75038-3096

Dear Paul,
Here's information for you related

Another chance to visit!
to three individuals.

Dan _Gracia: A confidential record sheet is enclosed.
He has moved from Oregon tc the San Francisco bay
area so it was done as best we could. “

James Martin Rise: Copies of some court proceedings as
well as a confidential record sheet. This should
complete your file on Rise. Please do note aliases
he has used.

Rand Darrell Newby: A former camp staff member and vol-
unteer Scouter; no longer registered in the Columbia
Pacific Council. Copies of recent court proceedings
are attached as well as a confidential record sheet.
Because of his previous Scouting involvement, we
believe he needs to be placed on the confidential

Kcﬂ.‘:{;ff;;:::z;, file. W~
P N
hm;gﬁ;;;1 That does it for now. Any questions? (Qijs)
f”é?%gfﬂiif Sincerely, . . \'CJED \\6§§Q N
G} B .» ([ = AL \ W
\:»LL y W 0
.; o ) N\
Don Chilcote ()_/L) vV ~ Q
Oiractor of Field Service \ &, v quf AV
. SN R Y
DC.gO Wé’ Y\}/) Q\:\\J
A
Fopw

Jerving mare than 35.000 youth tn !5 counties of Northwest Qregon and Southwest Wasiungton with Cub Scouting, 3oy Scouting, Varsity Scouiing und Exploring
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REGISTER OF ACTIONS PAGE c o 1
-OURT ea MULT C OEFENDANT 10 CODE.. DOL CASE NBRe.s 800832954
TITLEae STATE OF (REGON/VON RICHTER yJAMES MARTIN
;AS oLASS. % 60 a0 oo CR pREV COURT ID'..O...QQ FILED..O.‘..... 090980
-ASE TYPE e veencsee FE PREV COURT CASEees CASE START.ecces 090980
"JRIG TYPE eeeocesess OF OA CASEeeececcsace 198803 READY FOR TRLee 090980
>TARTING INST eeeeee S1I MASTER CASEecesees TRIAL STARTeeee 121980
cASE STATUSeeseees PRG MASTER DEF ID CODE eeecees DISMISSAlLeessss 122380
TERMINATION STAGE cee B MONEY JUDGMENT oceeensccccse SENTENCINGeseso
TERMINATION TYPE.. 0OPM FINAL ORDEReeee 122380
. REINSTATEDeeoss
'LAINTIFFSeee PGl STATE OF QREGON
OEFENDANT INFORMATION WITH CHARGES
)1 VUN RICHTER,JAMES MARTIN SEXe M 1ID. BIRTHOATEcecce
ORIG AGYo MULT S CASE NBR, 80~20568 CUST STee RBAL ARREST DATE ¢« 090980
12 MORRIS  JAMES MARTIN
'3 RISE,JAMES MARTIN
11 ORS 163425 CLASSee. FC SECURITY AMOUNT.e 0001500 00 INIT PLEAeceec NG 090980
EX ABUSE I DISPOSITION. DP 122380
ATTGRNEYS
BAR NO NAME TYPE REPRESENTING
Gl 78084 SMITH,HELEN T DA STATE OF QREGON
02 78132 BAKER,LESLIE K OA STATE OF OQREGON
03" 76130 EYERMAN,LINDA K PD VON RICHTER,JAMES MARTIN
OTHER PEQPLE
10 PREV THIS
CO0E CASE CASE NAME ID NUMBER
01 JUD UNIS,RICHARD L 54081
2 REP GR AUSAM, BOS
03 JuUuD CROOKHAM ,CHARLES S 52016
C4 Jub JAONEZ,ROBERT E 53056
Cs5 REP TEMP LETONyMARY
EVENTS/FILINGS/PROCEEDINGS
OATE COCE DPT DESCRIPTION PTY CRT ACTION AFFCTD EVNT VOL PAGE

0L 0S098C INSE

22 C90980G PNAW

J3 09098C ARRN CCC Ic1
>4 CSCS8G ORAP RW

-5 39C98C CSST

36 09098G REDY

)7 090980C QR8O

18 09168C WTAR JJM (090580) SV 090980
)9 160708 MGPT CCC

0 100780 POFM

1 171080 HG ccc

2 .C8C ORCO RPJ TQ 11/13

ATE OF OREGCON/VON R ICHTER yJAMES MARTIN
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COURT es MULT C
TITLE«e STATE OF (REGON/VON RICHTER,JAMES MARTIN

0l. 021080
014 101480

015 103080
016 110480
017 110480
218 110480
319 120380
020 120380
021 120380
022 120380
023 102380
224 120380
025 120880
026 121080
327 121080
228 121780
329 121780
)30 121880
331 121980
)32 121980
233 122280
134 122280
235 1222840
)36 122380
)3%W 12380
Y38 122380
)39 122380
Y40 011381

SETO
ORIE

MISC
HG

ORCO
SETO
SETO
HG

ORCO
MO

ASPJ
MM

HG

MISC
MISC
ASPJ
SETO
ASTJ
STRT

grR

ar

OREX
OR DM
DIsSM
FGRD
PURG
ORIE

ccc
JRE

ccc
AFD
PCT

AFD

PCT
REJ

REJ
AFD

REJ
REJ

csc

REGISTER OF ACTIONS

ODEFENDANT 10 CODE.e DOl

ALL
INVEST FEES $150
(101380)
DEMAND FQOR DISC

TQ 12/04
ALL

ALL

TO 121880
COMPEL DISC
I03
RTN TO CCC FOR SETO
CMP DISC MO DENID
susp

susp
103

ALL
FOR TL 12/19 a 0200 104

OISM BY CRT 164
ORDER DENY RELEASE
SUBPUOENA-2

CASE HAS BEEN DISM
DISMISSAL QRDER

POLYGR $15GC 001 PAI 120981

TATE OF OREGON/VON RICHTER ,JAMES MARTIN
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In the Circuit Couxrt of the State of Oregoi
for Multnoxmath, County

_

,.(3§

THE STATE OF OREGON,

Plaintiff, No.C 80-08-32954
DA 198803
Y.
-JAMES MARTIN VON RICHTER , also DISMISSAL ORDER
known as James Martin Morris, also
known as James Martin Rise,
Defendant.

On December 19, 1980 » this matter came before the court on the motion
of Helen T. Smith , Deputy District Attorney, for an order dismissing
the within indictment as to the above-named defendant, and

It appearing to the court that the young victim is unable to provide competent
testimony, therefore the State is unable to proceed with the prosecution of
the within case,

and that the ends of justice will be best subserved by the dismissal of the within matter, and being fully advised
in the premises,

[T IS ORDERED that the Indictment herein against the above-named defendant,
charging him/her with the crime(s) of SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE FIRST DEGREE

be and the same is hereby dismissed, and any security amount heret}&g{e posted hgei :
exonerated. '

Dated: . -7

COFY SENT TO CSH] SR M| et | Qe
omvOd Rre) & . !

o l L‘P
prOsO -———Li———m 2; {{' -

. | Distribution: 2.2.]
Ms. Linda Eyerman BH/nm
Attorney at Law
1234 S.W. Morrison

[ Portland, Oregon 97205

| |pal. FileNo. S0 80-20568
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T e () @ ey e
P SRCUIT Sane .

.G g5 ,
TRAMAR o COTHOMAR 0 I
i s 4 €t ¢
e foplxird,’ﬁSClrcul Court of the State of Oregg(l)?x W7
h For Multnomah County o . “
dE STATE OF OREGON,

No. C 80-08-32954
DA 198803-8008

Plaintiff,

V.
ORDER DENYING DEFENDANT'S

MOTION AND ORDER TO
COMPEL DISCOVERY

JAMES MARTIN VON RICHTER, also known
as James Martin Morris, alsq known as
James Martin Rise,

Defendant.

On December 8, 1980, the above matter came before the court for a
hearing on defendant's motion and order to compel discovery, the State of
Oregon appearing By Riley J. Atkins, Deputy District Attorney, and the
defendant appearing by and through his attorney, Linda K. Eyerman.

Having heard the arguments of respective counsel, and being fully
advised in the premises,

IT IS ORDERED that defendant's motion be and the same is hereby
denied.

Stenographic notes of this proceeding were made by the official court

~eporter, Pat Davis.

ALAN F. DAVIS, Judge

CsH| sss| man / CAS /JGT/ Qc

{_;Eiig] [ L_! ! ! !ngf {

"RDER DENYING DEFENDANT'S MOTION AND ORDER TO COMPEL DISCOVERY

# ( Linda K. Everman Distribution: 2.2.2
Attorney at Law ]
1234 5. W. Morrison RJA:JW:mg

Portland, Oregon, 97205
[ [ ] Pol. File No. 30 80—20568
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III. PLEA NEGOTIATION

A. The following plea offer has been tendered by the plaintiff:
(1) List charge(s) to which defendant will plead guilty:

6@( ,/M%cca, /A

(2) List all charge(s) which plaintiff will move to dismiss upon sentence
of defendant on above charge(s): (Those charges not listed are not
included in the plea negotiation agreement.)

Sey Ohuse

(3) Will plaintiff make a sentence recommendation: £57 yes 1:7 no
(If "yes," state what the recommendation will be )

Crpbair,

(4) Will plaintiff request court to order restitution? /_— yes 1:7 no
(If "yes,'" list amount and claimant)

(S) The defense 1:7 accepts / / rejects /EQ is considering the above

plea offer,.
A
(6) The above plea offer remains open until JAZ. éﬁkiﬂﬂéJ f?Pfa.asﬁLVOlei‘_~_
(V4

at which time it is withdrawn.

I have reviewed the above entries. They are correct to the best of my
knowledge. I will immediately notify opposing counsel of any change in the

status of the above information.

9.4. 50 MGK@W

Date erense ddunsel
7-29_§ g’)uvc;{,

Date Depucy District Attorney

Distribution:
1-Chief Criminal Clerk
l-District Attorney
l-Defense Atty,

Page 3
CC 150 PRETRIAL DISCLOSURE
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7 ‘ . azamﬂ; H%Ur}éi @W
Ca FOmM |73 l J Ll' '
G.J. No. 75 (D) HULTNO N
In The Cixrcuit Cowrt of the State of %ﬁo:@- AM [U: 02

Foxr Maltnoxmah County

THE STATE OF OREGON,
Plaintiff, eNo. C 80-08-32954

«DA 198803-80-08 SECRET
vs. e MCSO 80-20568

JAMES MARTIN VON RICHTER, also
known as James Martin Morris, INDICTMENT FOR VIOLATION OF
also known as James Martin Rise,

ORS 163.425

Defendant.

The above-named defendant is accused by the Grand Jury of Multnomah County, State of Oregon, by this indictment of
the crime of

SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE FIRST DEGREE

committed as follows:

The said defendant, on or aobut August 28, 1980, in the County of Mult-
nomah, State of Oregon, did unlawfully and knowingly subjectﬁ

+ @ person under the age of twely sexual contact, by touch-
ing the vagina, a sexual part of ﬂ contrary to the statutes
in such cases made and provided, and against the Peace and dignity of the
State of Oregon.

Dated September 5, 1980, at the City of Portland, in the county aforesaid.
Witnessei

Examined Before the Grand Jury: ik\\ A TRPUE BILL

e AN

Foreman of the Grand Jury

HAii}:ﬁéS, District Attorney )
By M/%%Deputy

[ Ne—

Security Amount: $1,500

Helen T. Smith
78084

’CSH[SJS MAN | CAS| JGT | QC
WA 1747 | * 7 [

CONF013568
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September 3, 1987

PiRSOHAL & CONFIDE:TIAL SUBJEC?: James Martin U se

I sei131 do noe have tae Caniaenc;ai iecory Saget for rne qDOVe~named indiviga
dal, o Lealiy need gyig SO We cap identify hin apg Tefyse regiscration

If you have any other Adtarig] waich “0uld pa helpful, Pleasa 44 not hesitate
£0 seng 1. ive do fee], 10Wever, that tha Completign of the Confidential e~
Cord 3heet will Complete our fijle and giye U3 the necessary document&tion.

— -
L
Paul irasg, aicec:oz . -y
Regist:ation Service ~ o i

eax

ce:; Wegtern Region
Grang 3z, Rooinson, Scogt Executive, Counci] No. 437

D -

CONF013569



July 7, 1937

Ar. Don Chilcotes

Oirector of Fiald Service

Columbia Pacific Council, Ho. 492

SUBJECT:

PERSQNAL & COMFIDEHTIAL James Martin Rise

cear Qon:

Thank you for sending us the leter which Jas sent Lo v, Rise, indicating
tat ais ragistration was being refuses. Ye feei this is the right dirsc*tion
te 5o and tnis continues to build our f1le, which wi1l enadle us to refise

registratios

- -t

n atlemots anywhers Mr, Rse should move.

I am enclesing a Confidential Racord Sheet which T would 1ike t9 have com=
pleted so that we may identify this fndividual should he attempt registration
in some other Tocation., Please complete this as well as vou can with the

facts available.

Any other material which you have would be most heloful; otherwise, I helieve
we have a complete file which will enable us 12 refuse registration should an
attempt be made Tn another location.

Thank you for vour nelp.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Jirec*or
Registration 4 Subscription Service

cc: Hestarn Region

Grant E, Robinson, Scout Executive, Counctl io. 492
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June 135, 1987
ise

Portland, OR 972656
Dear Jim,

After careful review, we have decided that your registration with the Boy
Scouts of America should not be accepted. We are therefore compelled
to request that you sever any relations that you may have with the Boy
Scouts of America.

You should understand that BSA leadership registration is a privilege and
Is not automatically granted to everyone who applies. We reserve the
right to refuse registration whenever there is a concern that an individual
may not measure up to the high standards of leadership which the BSA
seeks to provide for American youth. Please also understand that this
decision and the reasons for it will be maintained as confidential.

If you wish to have this decision reviewed, please write to me explaining
your version of the facts supporting your claim that your registration as
a BSA leader should be granted or reinstated.

Sincerley yours,

Thiit

Henry L. Bauer
Council President

(g V7 >
Grant E/Robinson

Scout Executive

HLB/GER:go
cc: Paul Ernst, National Office, BSA CONF{DEMTML
JUN 191987
F. STARON

B N P L (AL
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April 27, 1987

Mr. Don Chilcote ]
Director of Field Service
Columbia Pacific Council, No. 492

PERCONAL % CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: James Martin Rise
Dear Don:

This is in respcase to your letter and our phome conversation related to the
above-named individual.

The information which you have sent indicates that there are some serious ——
concerns about the reputation of the individual involved. Just because there

was no conviction does not mean that he was not quilty since it was indicated

on the court items that they were not able to get peopie to testify in court

related to these items.

We would Tike to see you deny registration and would support that in our
office.

I am anclosing a Confidential Record Sheet which I would like *o have com—
pieted so that we may igentify Mr. Rise should he attempt registration in some
other location.

[f you secure any other information which you f2el would be helpful, pleass do
not hesitate to contact us.

Sincerely,

oM
Paul Ernst, Birector

Registration & Subscription Service djibb L[Q j%ﬁj?ﬁ [LJ
LD iR
eak qut

Encl. M/CG
} oy FOR F° W

cc: Western Rsgion ~z
Grant £. Robinson, Scout Executive, Co. #492

APR1I&ISST . s
SHIRITY K. 22 |

492 - P5724 - pb7asy ot p,

6/3; 9j2¢
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=) COLUMBIA PACIFIC COUNCIL

=/ BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Q/W 2H3S W Fronr Avenue. Portland, OR 97201
303 226-3423  + Council No. 492

April 20, 1987

Henrev L Bager Mr. Paul Ernst

ot e Tt e National Office, BSA

o Coum Comnyssoner l 3 2 5 Wa lnut Hi ll Lane
un

-

e Irving, Texas 75038-3096

AT

Phiil Coomon
Seraa L

Dear Paul,

[T I

L . .

lack M somoer
T b e This information was recently given to me regarding
James Martin Rise, a volunteer currently registered

with the BSA as a mate in Ship 724.

Riehard O Ale

Denor Lo

Bamane o

Larev Browa
S e

SRREE In reviewing the material, it looks like there are
Pros Ptz three issues for your review. First, he must have
been convicted of fraud by impersonation in 1956.
Second, in July of 1979, he was accused of rape in
the third degree. A dismissal order was issued on
A September 13, 1979. Third, he was charged with
New i sexual abuse in the first degree in 1980; a dismissal
ol order was filed in December, 1980.

Yroaivin U oata

' Your guidance, please. It is obvious he has not been
convicted of the two sexual related charges for reasons
indicated. It does seem that we should take some action,
however. He has been on the fringe of the program and
drifted from place to place in his volunteer roles. We
would be prone to deny registration but do seek vour
guidance.

fames R Nacnn Than:‘is , Paul.

Tro s
Rooers imaning

Nssisian: T

Grane b Qoecmsor Slncere ly ’
SO G et L(LC'\/(JQ_ 6LM
(-

Don Chilcote
Director of Field Service

DC:gc

Serving more than 35.300 wouth tn 15 counties ot Northwese Oregon and Southwest Washington with Cuo Stouting, 3oy Scouting, Varsity Sconting and Exploring
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. In the Cixrcuit Couxt of thhe State of Oregon \
g foxr M ultmnomah County
THE STATE OF OREGON,
Plaintitf, No.C 80-08-32954
DA 198803
V.
JAMES MARTIN VON RICHTER, also DISMISSAL ORDER
known as James Martin Morris, also
known as James Martin Rise,
Defendant.
On December ]..9 , 1980 , this matter came before the court on the moticn
of Helen T. Smith » Deputy District Attorney, for an order dismissing
the within indictment as to the above-named defendant, and

[t appearing to the court that the young victim is unable to provide competent
testimony, therefore the State i1s unable to proceed with the prosecution of

the within case,

and that the ends of justice will be best subserved by the dismissal of the within matter, and being fully advised
in the premises,

[T IS ORDERED that the Indictment herein against the above-named defendant,
charging him/her with the crime(s) of SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE FIRST DEGREE

be and the same is hereby dismissed, and any security amount hereto/tb{e posted hereiggby sadidefendant is
exonerated. A P j\\

OFC 23 1930 D 4

r——'—“‘.':r :‘—/ _"\:—F—%—C—)‘_ OBERT 2. 5 ;N&S
LTt CSHF.‘S WA T
omv R3S B |

|
I .
crocO W@ =N ,i@\

Dated:

a7 | gk 5

(

[ _ h | Distribution:  2.2.1
Ms. Linda Eyerman BH/nm
Attorney at Law
1234 S.W. Morrison
Portland, Oregon 97205 ]
Pal. File No. SO 80-~-20568
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IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE STATE OF OREGON

FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY
FHE STATE OF OREGON. 4

Mainnitf, No. (i 79-06-32157
DA 168181~7904

v,

ADNSMISSAL ORDER
JAMES MARTIN RISE,

Defendant.

On the applicacon ot Craie C. Murphy .+ Deputy Disericy
Attomey, this macer came hetore the vourt toe an order dinmisung the within tndictment
4 the abuvenamed Jdefendant, amd

It appeariag m the court that =he complaining witness does not wish o
procfecute at this time,

el hae the veds o jusice swall e Te s suhsa sved B rhee drsmiesead oof the wathas matier, amd beag fully
advisd a0 the peemive,

IT IS ORDERFED that the 1 tCsment bherein agumnse the thine-named ieterwdant,
charging him her with the v rmce v o RQAPE 1IN "HE THIRD 2EGRLE

Dae amal the same s berebs disisad and s asuney mwsune heretone et herein by vand defendant
13 exoneranal.

[ JYTRY

\

N\

T{om— outon | 22|
o I
Trare Streee

wregcn 972133 FPB 79=7233

IL‘F_*"‘
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36/067

In thae M@m“
for Multnaocmmak Coumty
STATE OF OREGON Voo 2ozl T2

Muanst,

detendant

R

it s

thaazerss A‘PE,

Lt Lo stnavesy 148 " an N teadinord Tom N
STATEMENT
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In the Di-umcour\ o:th*“t. olm
for Multnomal County
STATE OF OREGON No - 22l T

Mantitd, PO A

) - ,. oA - o
}\ IsL ) JANEL / L’J‘ JL MOTION FOR RECOGNIZANCE OR BAIL REDUCTJON -
~ Detendant [;?/(,’_ e 4
" f\ . -2 M“ 2r0 %
Chareets) [V 3‘P,_,_ S - F . m,.‘,\»
Detendant moves that bal be reduced from S it S o qTotal Bl S e )
STATEMENT
{

{
R
!
I*
i*
H
P
P

3
\
_
\
He

M_
ARt
RH

Ny
Ab

“

Jedpe | Recognuame ) ganted t

: DESTRIBUTION: Onpmal  fide. Canaty  ROR satf. Mna  Def. Agty; G
B> (Tald (Rew. 7.77) MOTION FOR RL: OGNIZANCE OR BARL REDUCTION

'
e
»
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